Profile of the Faculty Member

1.	Name of the Faculty member	Mr. Javed Ahmad	
2.	Designation	Assistant Professor	22
3.	Qualifications	Ph.D. (Submitted) in Computer Science and Technology, Master of Technology in Computer Science, and Bachelor of Engineering and Technology in Computer Science and Engineering.	
4.	State of Domicile	Uttar Pradesh	
5.	Department & School	Computer Science and Engineering, School of Engineering Sciences and Technology	
6.	Details of Courses taught	B. Tech, Master of Computer Application, and Bachelor of Computer Application.	
7.	Research Thrust Areas	Software Engineering, Security Requirements Engineering, Requirements Engineering, and Fuzzy Logic	
8.	Emails	javed@jamiahamdard.ac.in, javed.jmi08@gmail.com	
PUBLICATIONS			
9.	Publications in peer reviewed National & International journals, Citations, H-index	<u>JAVED AHMAD - Google Scholar</u> <u>https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=57210</u> <u>531373</u> <u>https://orcid.org/0000-0003-2664-0316</u>	